

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 7/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2961 OF 2000

OSWAL AGRO MILLS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MINISTER OF STATE FOR COOPERATION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for appropriate orders/directions)

Date: 02/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

MR P Venu Gopal, Adv.

Mr E Venu Kum ar, Adv.

Mr Harshad V Hameed, Adv.

Mr. K.J. John,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The office report is silent as to whether there is any direction by the Hon'ble

Court to release the amount of Rs.65,056/-.

Office to state precisely.

List again on 12.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj